CONTENTS

Acknowledgments
Preface

JOHN CRONIN
MARILYN BUTLER

ERNEST BAKER

W. B. COLEY
THOMAS FLANAGAN
THOMAS FLANAGAN
ROGER McHUGH

MAURICE COLGAN

DAITHI O hOGAIN
COILIN OWENS
JAMES NEWCOMER
ELIZABETH HARDEN
JOANNE ALTIERI

GERRY BROOKES
Notes on the Text

Additional Criticism
Notes on the Essayists

Maria Edgeworth, 1768-1849
The Sources and Composition of
Castle Rackrent

Maria Edgeworth and

The English Novel

An Early “Irish” Novelist

The Nature of the Irish Novel
Castle Rackrent

Maria Edgeworth’s

Castle Rackrent

The Significant Silences of
Thady Quirk

The Folklore of Castle Rackrent
Irish Bulls in Castle Rackrent

The Disingenuous Thady Quirk
Transparent Thady Quirk

Style and Purpose in

Maria Edgeworth’s Fiction

The Didacticism of

Castle Rackrent

B -3

18

35
41
51

54

57
62
70
79
86

97

103
115
124
126



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


