## **CONTENTS**

Acknowledgments		6
Preface		7
JOHN CRONIN	Maria Edgeworth, 1768-1849	14
MARILYN BUTLER	The Sources and Composition of	
	Castle Rackrent	18
ERNEST BAKER	Maria Edgeworth and	
	The English Novel	29
W. B. COLEY	An Early "Irish" Novelist	35
THOMAS FLANAGAN	The Nature of the Irish Novel	41
THOMAS FLANAGAN	Castle Rackrent	51
ROGER McHUGH	Maria Edgeworth's	
	Castle Rackrent	54
MAURICE COLGAN	The Significant Silences of	
	Thady Quirk	57
DÁITHÍ Ó hÓGÁIN	The Folklore of Castle Rackrent	62
CÓILÍN OWENS	Irish Bulls in Castle Rackrent	70
JAMES NEWCOMER	The Disingenuous Thady Quirk	79
ELIZABETH HARDEN	Transparent Thady Quirk	86
JOANNE ALTIERI	Style and Purpose in	
	Maria Edgeworth's Fiction	97
GERRY BROOKES	The Didacticism of	
	Castle Rackrent	103
Notes on the Text		115
Additional Criticism		124
Notes on the Essavists		126